Mannschaftswertung

10.07.2025
28.08.2025
02.09.2025

Gesamtergebnis

Einzelwertung

Wettkampf Nr.

Hartert, Ralf
Schoénthal, Peter
Heilmann, Frank
Pfeifer, Rolf
Brandtner, Thomas

Heim

Balker Sges. 07 Il
SV Hbhscheid 1l
SV Trompete

Balker Sges. 07 Il

1 2
279 284
271 277
283 280
290 285
290 284

Kreisliga 2025

285
278
288
286
281

Disziplin: KK aufgelegt

Gast

SV Hohscheid lI
Balker Sges. 07 Il
Balker Sges. 07 Il

Schiitzenkreis 052
Solingen e.V.

Witglied im
Rheinischen Schiitzenbund
1872 e.V.

E-Punkte M-Punkte
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14: 4

Beste 4

Stand: 02.09.2025



